
                                                                                
 

Day Date  City Series  Engine Event Finish 

Saturday  2/24/2024 Marysville Local 360 Toller Memorial 2nd 

Friday 3/1/2024 Chico Local 360 Silver Cup Canceled 

Saturday  3/2/2024 Chico Local 360 Silver Cup Canceled 

Saturday  3/9/2024 Marysville Local 360   14th 

Friday 3/15/2024 Chico Local 410 Mini Gold Cup 23rd 

Saturday  3/16/2024 Chico NARC 410 Mini Gold Cup 15th 

Saturday  3/23/2024 Placerville  Local 360   Canceled 

Saturday 3/30/2024 Placerville  SCCT 360 Spring Fever Frenzy Canceled 

Friday 4/5/2024 Chico Local 360   Canceled 

Saturday 4/6/2024 Stockton SCCT / NARC 360 / 410 Asparagus Cup 7th (B) 

Saturday 4/13/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Al Hinds Memorial Canceled 

Saturday 4/20/2024 Merced SCCT 360   17th 

Saturday 4/27/2024 Placerville  Local 360   Canceled 

Saturday 5/4/2024 Placerville  Local 360 First Responders Night  16th 

Friday 5/10/2024 Chico Local 360    
Saturday 5/11/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Mother Day Madness  
Saturday 5/18/2024 Marysville Local 360    
Saturday 5/25/2024 Marysville SCCT 360 Mel Hall Memorial  
Sunday 5/26/2024 Chico Local 410 Fair Race   
Friday 5/31/2024 Placerville SCCT 360 Dave Bradway Jr.   

Saturday 6/1/2024 Placerville NARC 410 Dave Bradway Jr.   
Saturday 6/8/2024 Petaluma SCCT 360    
Saturday 6/15/2024 Antioch SCCT 360    
Saturday 6/22/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Fan Appreciation Night   

Friday 6/28/2024 Chico Local 410 Brownell & Herseth Memorial  
Saturday 6/29/2024 Placerville  Local 360 John Padjen Bike Night  

Wednesday 7/3/2024 Marysville Local 360   

Thursday  7/4/2024 Placerville  Local 360 4th of July   
Saturday 7/6/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Red Hawk Casino Night   
Saturday 7/13/2024 Placerville  Local 360    
Monday 7/15/2024 Cottage Grove SCCT 360 Speedweek Night #1  
Tuesday 7/16/2024 Coos Bay SCCT 360 Speedweek Night #2  

Wednesday 7/17/2024 Roseburg SCCT 360 Speedweek Night #3  
Thursday 7/18/2024 Yreka SCCT 360 Speedweek Night #4  

Friday 7/19/2024 Chico SCCT 360 Speedweek Night #5 / Wolf Memorial  
Saturday 7/20/2024 Placerville SCCT 360 Speedweek Final  
Saturday 7/27/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Carnett Clash  
Saturday 8/3/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Mark Forni Classic  
Saturday 8/10/2024 Marysville Local 360    
Saturday 8/17/2024 Placerville High Limit 410    

Wednesday 8/21/2024 Chico Local 360 Gold Cup 360's   
Thursday 8/22/2024 Chico High Limit 410 Gold Cup Night #1  

Friday 8/23/2024 Chico High Limit 410 Gold Cup Night #2  
Saturday 8/24/2024 Chico High Limit 410 Gold Cup Night Final  
Saturday 8/31/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Posse Shootout Night #1  
Sunday 9/1/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Posse Shootout Night #2  
Friday 9/6/2024 Stockton WoO 410 Stockton Showdown  

Saturday 9/7/2024 Placerville  Local 360    
Saturday 9/14/2024 Placerville  Local 360 Big Trophy Night   
Saturday 9/21/2024 Petaluma SCCT 360 Adobe Cup  

Friday 9/27/2024 Chico Local 360 Fall Nationals Night #1  
Saturday 9/28/2024 Chico Local 360 Fall Nationals Night #2  

Friday  10/4/2024 Hanford SCCT 360 Cotton Classic  
Saturday 10/5/2024 Hanford NARC 410 Morrie Williams Classic  
Saturday 10/12/2024 Tulare SCCT 360    
Friday 10/26/2024 Marysville Local 360 Spooktacular  

Saturday 11/2/2024 Stockton SCCT / NARC 360 / 410 Gary Patterson Memorial  

 


